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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 JOSHUA CLARK Delaware, OH M40-44 01:28:11.13 07:06 73

2 ROBERT MARKS Toledo, OH M20-24 01:30:05.77 07:15 558

3 CURT HAYWOOD Dublin, OH M50-54 01:34:38.90 07:37 559

4 JASON RUPE Zanesville, OH M40-44 01:36:09.59 07:45 401

5 BOB CLINE Plain City, OH M40-44 01:38:54.63 07:58 79

6 MATTHEW FUERST Delaware, OH M30-34 01:39:20.44 08:00 138

7 DANNY SULLIVAN Dayton, OH M30-34 01:39:52.35 08:03 462

8 JOSH GARLAND Reynoldsburg, OH M30-34 01:44:55.79 08:27 141

9 KENNETH LYNCH Corunna, IN M50-54 01:46:14.98 08:33 268

10 JEFF MCADOO Athens, OH M55-59 01:46:51.68 08:36 575

11 JULIE SUEVER Van Wert, OH F35-39 01:48:10.07 08:43 461

12 JORDAN FREED Jenera, OH M20-24 01:48:19.19 08:43 135

13 TODD REESE New Albany, OH M35-39 01:49:26.75 08:49 378

14 CHARLES KULCSAR Columbus, OH M30-34 01:50:39.61 08:55 236

15 ANDY MARSHALL Lancaster, OH M30-34 01:51:06.57 08:57 274

16 NICK BROWN Powell, OH M30-34 01:51:40.43 09:00 48

17 CLAYTON NEWMAN Jackson, OH M35-39 01:51:57.17 09:01 574
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18 MATT BUTLER Columbus, OH M35-39 01:53:15.50 09:07 57

19 WINTER WILSON Athens, OH F15-19 01:53:29.78 09:08 596

20 LAURA JACKAM Rock Creek, OH F15-19 01:53:29.95 09:08 595

21 ED VENRICK Lancaster, OH M45-49 01:53:37.44 09:09 488

22 JEFF RADER Westerville, OH M40-44 01:53:58.30 09:11 372

23 CURT SYKES Athens, OH M30-34 01:54:19.76 09:12 466

24 STEVE RABER Millersburg, OH M45-49 01:55:24.32 09:18 370

25 ERICA MCSHANE Dublin, OH F30-34 01:55:40.37 09:19 577

26 RICHARD HAFT Gallipolis, OH M60-64 01:55:50.71 09:20 156

27 BRETT HAASER Westerville, OH M35-39 01:56:17.31 09:22 155

28 MIKE KUBA Buckhannon, WV M60-64 01:57:02.93 09:26 234

29 SETH CHIN-PARKER Granville, OH M45-49 01:57:19.20 09:27 565

30 JIMMY DUNBAR Blacklick, OH M45-49 01:58:13.70 09:31 108

31 JASON HAASER Lewis Center, OH M35-39 01:58:56.70 09:35 154

32 DAVID COMER Lancaster, OH M50-54 01:59:37.15 09:38 85

33 SHELLY EGGLESTON Logan, OH F45-49 02:00:16.31 09:41 604

34 ELIZABETH SCHAEFER Columbus, OH F30-34 02:00:19.87 09:41 420

35 TRAVEN WOOD Moxahala, OH M20-24 02:00:50.93 09:44 518

36 MARK MANKINS Bellbrook, OH M45-49 02:01:30.92 09:47 271

37 MICHAEL HARTGE Chillicothe, OH M30-34 02:02:59.48 09:54 167

38 ED GRIFFITH Belpre, OH M45-49 02:03:34.61 09:57 147

39 JOSHUA HALL Athens, OH M20-24 02:04:04.04 10:00 160

40 CHRIS BENNETT Lancaster, OH M30-34 02:05:12.06 10:05 20

41 HOLLY BENNETT Lancaster, OH F30-34 02:05:13.88 10:05 19

42 RAY O’CONNELL Cincinnati, OH M55-59 02:06:07.08 10:09 599

43 STEVEN KROPP Columbus, OH M35-39 02:06:09.67 10:10 233
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44 NICOLE BYRUM Van Wert, OH F30-34 02:06:11.87 10:10 61

45 MATTHEW FREED Jenera, OH M15-19 02:06:16.31 10:10 134

46 ERIN FLANNERY Columbus, OH F25-29 02:06:17.79 10:10 125

47 DAVID FARNHAM Columbus, OH M40-44 02:06:34.50 10:12 119

48 MICHAEL CARRAHER Cincinnati, OH M50-54 02:06:58.94 10:14 66

49 MATT WILBURN Lewis Center, OH M35-39 02:07:08.23 10:14 509

50 COREY FREED Jenera, OH M20-24 02:07:38.43 10:17 136

51 JULIE RADER Westerville, OH F35-39 02:08:45.19 10:22 371

52 ANDREW MAYEUX Fairborn, OH M20-24 02:08:56.55 10:23 279

53 STEVE SALOPEK Columbus, OH M50-54 02:08:59.29 10:23 608

54 CATHLEEN MILOWICKI Westlake, OH F50-54 02:09:44.41 10:27 303

55 ANDREW SPENCER Shreve, OH M50-54 02:10:01.80 10:28 441

56 SAMUEL RIDENOUR Carroll, OH M40-44 02:11:05.42 10:33 549

57 JOSEPH SCHABER Akron, OH M45-49 02:11:53.53 10:37 419

58 PATRICK KEENIST Columbus, OH M50-54 02:11:55.10 10:37 211

59 JEN LINDSAY Ashland, OH F20-24 02:12:47.14 10:42 254

60 GREG BYRUM Van Wert, OH M35-39 02:13:05.61 10:43 60

61 MATTHEW MALICH Lewis Center, OH M25-29 02:13:33.12 10:45 270

62 LEVI GOEDL Huron, OH M30-34 02:13:52.91 10:47 145

63 JESSICA CHASTAIN Renfrew, PA F35-39 02:14:49.66 10:51 71

64 ERIC BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH M55-59 02:15:17.18 10:54 40

65 KEVIN JACKSON New Albany, OH M55-59 02:15:17.39 10:54 202

66 JULIE O’CONNELL Batavia, OH F50-54 02:16:04.64 10:57 333

67 DAVID REED Maineville, OH M35-39 02:16:58.28 11:02 377

68 JACKIE RODRIGUEZ North Olmsted, OH F50-54 02:17:41.08 11:05 392

69 ERIC THOMAS Columbus, OH M50-54 02:17:50.32 11:06 641
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70 JERRY MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M65-99 02:18:05.15 11:07 283

71 KALEY BARTOSIK Dayton, OH F25-29 02:18:32.21 11:09 14

72 YVONNE JOHNSON Utica, OH F40-44 02:20:03.38 11:17 537

73 MARK FARNHAM Dublin, OH M35-39 02:20:17.03 11:18 120

74 MICHELLE KETTER Canal Winchester, OH F35-39 02:20:42.27 11:20 217

75 BARBARA YEOMANS Canal Winchester, OH F35-39 02:21:12.22 11:22 528

76 SCOTT MAGERS Mount Vernon, OH M40-44 02:21:36.72 11:24 611

77 CASSIE MEEK Albany, OH F35-39 02:22:15.22 11:27 291

78 MOLLY GRIMES Salesville, OH F25-29 02:22:17.29 11:27 149

79 ANITA BLACK Akron, OH F45-49 02:22:19.11 11:28 548

80 KYLE MESSAROS Dublin, OH M35-39 02:22:27.40 11:28 293

81 CAROL SOUZA Urbana, OH F55-59 02:22:50.81 11:30 591

82 CHRIS LAY Columbus, OH M40-44 02:23:51.75 11:35 245

83 AARON HILL Columbus, OH M35-39 02:23:58.13 11:36 189

84 STACEY HILL Marysville, OH F35-39 02:24:35.77 11:39 186

85 SHAWN KUBA Buckhannon, WV F60-64 02:24:36.44 11:39 235

86 EMILY SEVERANCE Columbus, OH F30-34 02:24:44.83 11:39 623

87 KIM HUDLEY Charleston, WV F40-44 02:25:58.20 11:45 198

88 JOE SARGENT Dayton, OH M55-59 02:26:40.94 11:49 415

89 JEFF MOTTER Lima, OH M55-59 02:26:58.20 11:50 615

90 MIRIAM MEDRANO Dublin, OH F30-34 02:27:15.89 11:51 290

91 KATIE CORDOVA Columbus, OH F30-34 02:27:16.30 11:52 91

92 SEAN HILL Marysville, OH M35-39 02:27:34.46 11:53 187

93 LELLE LUTTS Mason, OH F40-44 02:27:50.57 11:54 637

94 JOSEPH PIERCE Thornville, OH M35-39 02:28:29.73 11:57 353

95 WILLIAM BOURQUIN Toledo, OH M60-64 02:29:02.22 12:00 37
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96 CHARITY COFFEY Grove City, OH F40-44 02:29:20.51 12:02 83

97 MELANIE POORMAN Zanesville, OH F20-24 02:29:43.72 12:03 357

98 SARAH PALMER Roanoke, VA F55-59 02:30:07.95 12:05 341

99 JASON SULLIVAN Dayton, OH M30-34 02:31:18.80 12:11 463

100 MICHAEL WILSON Granville, OH M50-54 02:31:24.99 12:12 512

101 JAMIE GUY Hideaway Hls, OH M45-49 02:31:28.09 12:12 151

102 TARA POORMAN Zanesville, OH F50-54 02:31:28.91 12:12 359

103 DONNA TREECE Findlay, OH F60-64 02:32:26.45 12:16 598

104 GLENN RAHTZ Cincinnati, OH M65-99 02:32:34.28 12:17 556

105 ALAN BOND Columbus, OH M40-44 02:33:02.79 12:19 36

106 JOE BAER Newark, OH M35-39 02:34:19.69 12:26 7

107 JEFF STEELE Gallipolis, OH M60-64 02:34:27.30 12:26 445

108 MONICA OCONNELL Cincinnati, OH F45-49 02:34:35.08 12:27 331

109 ROBERT PRUETT Florence, KY M45-49 02:36:20.45 12:35 367

110 GINA KITZMILLER Columbus, OH F40-44 02:36:20.73 12:35 651

111 JENNIFER WOODSON Cleveland, OH F35-39 02:37:08.40 12:39 526

112 SCOTT WOODSON Cleveland, OH M40-44 02:37:09.70 12:39 527

113 JOSEPH KITZMILLER Columbus, OH M40-44 02:37:22.42 12:40 652

114 DAVID BENNERT Toledo, OH M55-59 02:37:40.95 12:42 17

115 TOM SIKORA Dublin, OH M45-49 02:37:55.41 12:43 622

116 MICHAEL MYERS Unknown M60-64 02:38:49.13 12:47 323

117 KARL WINTZ Marysville, OH M60-64 02:39:00.46 12:48 569

118 DONN STROCK Grove City, OH M25-29 02:39:51.50 12:52 458

119 ALAN SOUZA Urbana, OH M60-64 02:40:13.01 12:54 590

120 JERRY REX Lima, OH M65-99 02:40:22.21 12:55 384

121 DEANNA NEWSOM Yellow Springs, OH F40-44 02:40:26.93 12:55 329
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122 DELIA RAYMER Yellow Springs, OH F45-49 02:40:27.66 12:55 375

123 KEVIN HADDOX Holland, MI M45-49 02:41:13.35 12:59 644

124 CHRISTINA YERIAN Mason, OH F40-44 02:41:29.50 13:00 529

125 BILL DRAKE Columbus, OH M60-64 02:42:26.96 13:05 573

126 TOM POORMAN Zanesville, OH M55-59 02:42:55.65 13:07 358

127 GREGORY POLAK Mason, OH M45-49 02:43:51.33 13:12 356

128 STEVE STEWART Powell, OH M60-64 02:45:17.07 13:18 447

129 MICHAEL REYNOLDS Dublin, OH M60-64 02:45:18.35 13:19 385

130 MOLLY KATUSIN Athens, OH F25-29 02:45:23.66 13:19 554

131 KATHY SPATAFORA Harrison Township, MI F50-54 02:45:44.15 13:21 438

132 TOM FOX Germantown, OH M60-64 02:45:49.55 13:21 130

133 ERIC FLYNN Huntington Woods, MI M35-39 02:45:50.15 13:21 128

134 JOHN GRILLIOT Dayton, OH M65-99 02:46:25.38 13:24 148

135 DOLLY NEWHOUSE Columbus, OH F50-54 02:47:10.75 13:28 327

136 JENNIFER KUNKLE Bellbrook, OH F45-49 02:47:11.61 13:28 237

137 MARCY BRICKNER Fremont, OH F55-59 02:48:06.89 13:32 44

138 AIMEE WOLFE Hamilton, OH F40-44 02:48:28.29 13:34 516

139 BOB SCHIFFBAUER Westerville, OH M60-64 02:48:47.11 13:35 422

140 SUSAN BIRDWELL Lancaster, OH F40-44 02:49:19.54 13:38 25

141 MIKE BINION Columbus, OH M65-99 02:49:22.16 13:38 23

142 SHAWN WOLLENBERG Columbus, OH M35-39 02:50:12.67 13:42 517

143 VICKS HUGHES Lima, OH F60-64 02:50:58.83 13:46 594

144 TERESA VANDYNE Hilliard, OH F55-59 02:51:59.86 13:51 487

145 HEATHER HOYDA Bloomville, OH F25-29 02:55:24.69 14:07 196

146 LISA LUCIUS Tiffin, OH F50-54 02:55:29.57 14:08 266

147 NICOLE O’CONNELL Cincinnati, OH F25-29 02:55:30.28 14:08 544
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148 MELISSA PALMER Columbus, OH F40-44 02:56:46.54 14:14 340

149 DUFFY HORAN Columbus, OH M45-49 03:01:11.99 14:35 620

150 JIM TODD Dayton, OH M65-99 03:01:36.81 14:37 560

151 MARGUERITE SAMPOGNA Dayton, OH F55-59 03:01:38.20 14:37 408

152 SUSIE TODD Dayton, OH F65-99 03:01:39.11 14:38 561

153 JAN SLOSSER Lowellville, OH F50-54 03:02:14.39 14:40 434

154 KENDRA CIPOLLINI Yellow Springs, OH F45-49 03:02:31.75 14:42 72

155 BRENDA RATCLIFF Natural Bridge, VA F55-59 03:03:48.27 14:48 374

156 KACIE SPECK Columbus, OH F30-34 03:07:09.22 15:04 439

157 SANDRA MILLER Columbus, OH F35-39 03:07:12.08 15:04 300

158 DEB HAWK Lima, OH F45-49 03:07:40.27 15:07 168

159 PATTI ROLAND Clinton Township, MI F45-49 03:07:46.60 15:07 393

160 KAMERON STARR Lancaster, OH M20-24 03:09:01.55 15:13 587

161 KEVIN STARR Lancaster, OH M50-54 03:09:03.61 15:13 443

162 PAUL LONG Ft Mitchell, KY M55-59 03:11:48.94 15:27 258

163 ROGER TREECE Findlay, OH M60-64 03:12:20.20 15:29 597

164 ANTHONY PALMISANO Newark, OH M35-39 03:12:28.73 15:30 342

165 GREG DIXON Granville, OH M65-99 03:13:02.27 15:32 100

166 PETER GALUPO Westerville, OH M50-54 03:17:46.25 15:55 139

167 MARLEY NELSON Columbus, OH F30-34 03:18:08.82 15:57 326

168 ELIZA THRUSH Hilliard, OH F30-34 03:18:27.40 15:59 471

169 TERESA HARO Columbus, OH F40-44 03:18:31.18 15:59 165

170 KATHLEEN TILLER Germantown, OH F65-99 03:26:40.30 16:38 473

171 MEGAN ROUNDS Amelia, OH F25-29 03:26:46.41 16:39 395

172 JAKE ROUNDS Amelia, OH M25-29 03:26:46.66 16:39 396

173 TOM TILLER Germantown, OH M65-99 03:32:52.31 17:08 472
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174 RON STOUGHTON New Albany, OH M45-49 03:39:08.70 17:39 453

175 LINDA RITTENHOUSE Columbus, OH F65-99 03:50:01.52 18:31 387

176 GLORIA MCCARTHY Columbus, OH F60-64 03:50:04.72 18:31 280

177 CASSANDRA ADAMS Akron, OH F25-29 03:57:49.22 19:09 654

178 PERRY LAN Pittsburgh, PA M45-49 04:07:04.93 19:53 241

179 TAMMY HOROWITZ Pittsburgh, PA F45-49 04:07:05.56 19:53 195

Female

1 JULIE SUEVER Van Wert, OH F35-39 01:48:10.07 08:43 461

2 WINTER WILSON Athens, OH F15-19 01:53:29.78 09:08 596

3 LAURA JACKAM Rock Creek, OH F15-19 01:53:29.95 09:08 595

4 ERICA MCSHANE Dublin, OH F30-34 01:55:40.37 09:19 577

5 SHELLY EGGLESTON Logan, OH F45-49 02:00:16.31 09:41 604

6 ELIZABETH SCHAEFER Columbus, OH F30-34 02:00:19.87 09:41 420

7 HOLLY BENNETT Lancaster, OH F30-34 02:05:13.88 10:05 19

8 NICOLE BYRUM Van Wert, OH F30-34 02:06:11.87 10:10 61

9 ERIN FLANNERY Columbus, OH F25-29 02:06:17.79 10:10 125

10 JULIE RADER Westerville, OH F35-39 02:08:45.19 10:22 371

11 CATHLEEN MILOWICKI Westlake, OH F50-54 02:09:44.41 10:27 303

12 JEN LINDSAY Ashland, OH F20-24 02:12:47.14 10:42 254

13 JESSICA CHASTAIN Renfrew, PA F35-39 02:14:49.66 10:51 71

14 JULIE O’CONNELL Batavia, OH F50-54 02:16:04.64 10:57 333

15 JACKIE RODRIGUEZ North Olmsted, OH F50-54 02:17:41.08 11:05 392

16 KALEY BARTOSIK Dayton, OH F25-29 02:18:32.21 11:09 14

17 YVONNE JOHNSON Utica, OH F40-44 02:20:03.38 11:17 537

18 MICHELLE KETTER Canal Winchester, OH F35-39 02:20:42.27 11:20 217
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19 BARBARA YEOMANS Canal Winchester, OH F35-39 02:21:12.22 11:22 528

20 CASSIE MEEK Albany, OH F35-39 02:22:15.22 11:27 291

21 MOLLY GRIMES Salesville, OH F25-29 02:22:17.29 11:27 149

22 ANITA BLACK Akron, OH F45-49 02:22:19.11 11:28 548

23 CAROL SOUZA Urbana, OH F55-59 02:22:50.81 11:30 591

24 STACEY HILL Marysville, OH F35-39 02:24:35.77 11:39 186

25 SHAWN KUBA Buckhannon, WV F60-64 02:24:36.44 11:39 235

26 EMILY SEVERANCE Columbus, OH F30-34 02:24:44.83 11:39 623

27 KIM HUDLEY Charleston, WV F40-44 02:25:58.20 11:45 198

28 MIRIAM MEDRANO Dublin, OH F30-34 02:27:15.89 11:51 290

29 KATIE CORDOVA Columbus, OH F30-34 02:27:16.30 11:52 91

30 LELLE LUTTS Mason, OH F40-44 02:27:50.57 11:54 637

31 CHARITY COFFEY Grove City, OH F40-44 02:29:20.51 12:02 83

32 MELANIE POORMAN Zanesville, OH F20-24 02:29:43.72 12:03 357

33 SARAH PALMER Roanoke, VA F55-59 02:30:07.95 12:05 341

34 TARA POORMAN Zanesville, OH F50-54 02:31:28.91 12:12 359

35 DONNA TREECE Findlay, OH F60-64 02:32:26.45 12:16 598

36 MONICA OCONNELL Cincinnati, OH F45-49 02:34:35.08 12:27 331

37 GINA KITZMILLER Columbus, OH F40-44 02:36:20.73 12:35 651

38 JENNIFER WOODSON Cleveland, OH F35-39 02:37:08.40 12:39 526

39 DEANNA NEWSOM Yellow Springs, OH F40-44 02:40:26.93 12:55 329

40 DELIA RAYMER Yellow Springs, OH F45-49 02:40:27.66 12:55 375

41 CHRISTINA YERIAN Mason, OH F40-44 02:41:29.50 13:00 529

42 MOLLY KATUSIN Athens, OH F25-29 02:45:23.66 13:19 554

43 KATHY SPATAFORA Harrison Township, MI F50-54 02:45:44.15 13:21 438

44 DOLLY NEWHOUSE Columbus, OH F50-54 02:47:10.75 13:28 327
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45 JENNIFER KUNKLE Bellbrook, OH F45-49 02:47:11.61 13:28 237

46 MARCY BRICKNER Fremont, OH F55-59 02:48:06.89 13:32 44

47 AIMEE WOLFE Hamilton, OH F40-44 02:48:28.29 13:34 516

48 SUSAN BIRDWELL Lancaster, OH F40-44 02:49:19.54 13:38 25

49 VICKS HUGHES Lima, OH F60-64 02:50:58.83 13:46 594

50 TERESA VANDYNE Hilliard, OH F55-59 02:51:59.86 13:51 487

51 HEATHER HOYDA Bloomville, OH F25-29 02:55:24.69 14:07 196

52 LISA LUCIUS Tiffin, OH F50-54 02:55:29.57 14:08 266

53 NICOLE O’CONNELL Cincinnati, OH F25-29 02:55:30.28 14:08 544

54 MELISSA PALMER Columbus, OH F40-44 02:56:46.54 14:14 340

55 MARGUERITE SAMPOGNA Dayton, OH F55-59 03:01:38.20 14:37 408

56 SUSIE TODD Dayton, OH F65-99 03:01:39.11 14:38 561

57 JAN SLOSSER Lowellville, OH F50-54 03:02:14.39 14:40 434

58 KENDRA CIPOLLINI Yellow Springs, OH F45-49 03:02:31.75 14:42 72

59 BRENDA RATCLIFF Natural Bridge, VA F55-59 03:03:48.27 14:48 374

60 KACIE SPECK Columbus, OH F30-34 03:07:09.22 15:04 439

61 SANDRA MILLER Columbus, OH F35-39 03:07:12.08 15:04 300

62 DEB HAWK Lima, OH F45-49 03:07:40.27 15:07 168

63 PATTI ROLAND Clinton Township, MI F45-49 03:07:46.60 15:07 393

64 MARLEY NELSON Columbus, OH F30-34 03:18:08.82 15:57 326

65 ELIZA THRUSH Hilliard, OH F30-34 03:18:27.40 15:59 471

66 TERESA HARO Columbus, OH F40-44 03:18:31.18 15:59 165

67 KATHLEEN TILLER Germantown, OH F65-99 03:26:40.30 16:38 473

68 MEGAN ROUNDS Amelia, OH F25-29 03:26:46.41 16:39 395

69 LINDA RITTENHOUSE Columbus, OH F65-99 03:50:01.52 18:31 387

70 GLORIA MCCARTHY Columbus, OH F60-64 03:50:04.72 18:31 280
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71 CASSANDRA ADAMS Akron, OH F25-29 03:57:49.22 19:09 654

72 TAMMY HOROWITZ Pittsburgh, PA F45-49 04:07:05.56 19:53 195

F15-19

1 WINTER WILSON Athens, OH F15-19 01:53:29.78 09:08 596

2 LAURA JACKAM Rock Creek, OH F15-19 01:53:29.95 09:08 595

F20-24

1 JEN LINDSAY Ashland, OH F20-24 02:12:47.14 10:42 254

2 MELANIE POORMAN Zanesville, OH F20-24 02:29:43.72 12:03 357

F25-29

1 ERIN FLANNERY Columbus, OH F25-29 02:06:17.79 10:10 125

2 KALEY BARTOSIK Dayton, OH F25-29 02:18:32.21 11:09 14

3 MOLLY GRIMES Salesville, OH F25-29 02:22:17.29 11:27 149

4 MOLLY KATUSIN Athens, OH F25-29 02:45:23.66 13:19 554

5 HEATHER HOYDA Bloomville, OH F25-29 02:55:24.69 14:07 196

6 NICOLE O’CONNELL Cincinnati, OH F25-29 02:55:30.28 14:08 544

7 MEGAN ROUNDS Amelia, OH F25-29 03:26:46.41 16:39 395

8 CASSANDRA ADAMS Akron, OH F25-29 03:57:49.22 19:09 654

F30-34

1 ERICA MCSHANE Dublin, OH F30-34 01:55:40.37 09:19 577

2 ELIZABETH SCHAEFER Columbus, OH F30-34 02:00:19.87 09:41 420

3 HOLLY BENNETT Lancaster, OH F30-34 02:05:13.88 10:05 19

4 NICOLE BYRUM Van Wert, OH F30-34 02:06:11.87 10:10 61
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5 EMILY SEVERANCE Columbus, OH F30-34 02:24:44.83 11:39 623

6 MIRIAM MEDRANO Dublin, OH F30-34 02:27:15.89 11:51 290

7 KATIE CORDOVA Columbus, OH F30-34 02:27:16.30 11:52 91

8 KACIE SPECK Columbus, OH F30-34 03:07:09.22 15:04 439

9 MARLEY NELSON Columbus, OH F30-34 03:18:08.82 15:57 326

10 ELIZA THRUSH Hilliard, OH F30-34 03:18:27.40 15:59 471

F35-39

1 JULIE SUEVER Van Wert, OH F35-39 01:48:10.07 08:43 461

2 JULIE RADER Westerville, OH F35-39 02:08:45.19 10:22 371

3 JESSICA CHASTAIN Renfrew, PA F35-39 02:14:49.66 10:51 71

4 MICHELLE KETTER Canal Winchester, OH F35-39 02:20:42.27 11:20 217

5 BARBARA YEOMANS Canal Winchester, OH F35-39 02:21:12.22 11:22 528

6 CASSIE MEEK Albany, OH F35-39 02:22:15.22 11:27 291

7 STACEY HILL Marysville, OH F35-39 02:24:35.77 11:39 186

8 JENNIFER WOODSON Cleveland, OH F35-39 02:37:08.40 12:39 526

9 SANDRA MILLER Columbus, OH F35-39 03:07:12.08 15:04 300

F40-44

1 YVONNE JOHNSON Utica, OH F40-44 02:20:03.38 11:17 537

2 KIM HUDLEY Charleston, WV F40-44 02:25:58.20 11:45 198

3 LELLE LUTTS Mason, OH F40-44 02:27:50.57 11:54 637

4 CHARITY COFFEY Grove City, OH F40-44 02:29:20.51 12:02 83

5 GINA KITZMILLER Columbus, OH F40-44 02:36:20.73 12:35 651

6 DEANNA NEWSOM Yellow Springs, OH F40-44 02:40:26.93 12:55 329

7 CHRISTINA YERIAN Mason, OH F40-44 02:41:29.50 13:00 529
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8 AIMEE WOLFE Hamilton, OH F40-44 02:48:28.29 13:34 516

9 SUSAN BIRDWELL Lancaster, OH F40-44 02:49:19.54 13:38 25

10 MELISSA PALMER Columbus, OH F40-44 02:56:46.54 14:14 340

11 TERESA HARO Columbus, OH F40-44 03:18:31.18 15:59 165

F45-49

1 SHELLY EGGLESTON Logan, OH F45-49 02:00:16.31 09:41 604

2 ANITA BLACK Akron, OH F45-49 02:22:19.11 11:28 548

3 MONICA OCONNELL Cincinnati, OH F45-49 02:34:35.08 12:27 331

4 DELIA RAYMER Yellow Springs, OH F45-49 02:40:27.66 12:55 375

5 JENNIFER KUNKLE Bellbrook, OH F45-49 02:47:11.61 13:28 237

6 KENDRA CIPOLLINI Yellow Springs, OH F45-49 03:02:31.75 14:42 72

7 DEB HAWK Lima, OH F45-49 03:07:40.27 15:07 168

8 PATTI ROLAND Clinton Township, MI F45-49 03:07:46.60 15:07 393

9 TAMMY HOROWITZ Pittsburgh, PA F45-49 04:07:05.56 19:53 195

F50-54

1 CATHLEEN MILOWICKI Westlake, OH F50-54 02:09:44.41 10:27 303

2 JULIE O’CONNELL Batavia, OH F50-54 02:16:04.64 10:57 333

3 JACKIE RODRIGUEZ North Olmsted, OH F50-54 02:17:41.08 11:05 392

4 TARA POORMAN Zanesville, OH F50-54 02:31:28.91 12:12 359

5 KATHY SPATAFORA Harrison Township, MI F50-54 02:45:44.15 13:21 438

6 DOLLY NEWHOUSE Columbus, OH F50-54 02:47:10.75 13:28 327

7 LISA LUCIUS Tiffin, OH F50-54 02:55:29.57 14:08 266

8 JAN SLOSSER Lowellville, OH F50-54 03:02:14.39 14:40 434
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F55-59

1 CAROL SOUZA Urbana, OH F55-59 02:22:50.81 11:30 591

2 SARAH PALMER Roanoke, VA F55-59 02:30:07.95 12:05 341

3 MARCY BRICKNER Fremont, OH F55-59 02:48:06.89 13:32 44

4 TERESA VANDYNE Hilliard, OH F55-59 02:51:59.86 13:51 487

5 MARGUERITE SAMPOGNA Dayton, OH F55-59 03:01:38.20 14:37 408

6 BRENDA RATCLIFF Natural Bridge, VA F55-59 03:03:48.27 14:48 374

F60-64

1 SHAWN KUBA Buckhannon, WV F60-64 02:24:36.44 11:39 235

2 DONNA TREECE Findlay, OH F60-64 02:32:26.45 12:16 598

3 VICKS HUGHES Lima, OH F60-64 02:50:58.83 13:46 594

4 GLORIA MCCARTHY Columbus, OH F60-64 03:50:04.72 18:31 280

F65-99

1 SUSIE TODD Dayton, OH F65-99 03:01:39.11 14:38 561

2 KATHLEEN TILLER Germantown, OH F65-99 03:26:40.30 16:38 473

3 LINDA RITTENHOUSE Columbus, OH F65-99 03:50:01.52 18:31 387

Male

1 JOSHUA CLARK Delaware, OH M40-44 01:28:11.13 07:06 73

2 ROBERT MARKS Toledo, OH M20-24 01:30:05.77 07:15 558

3 CURT HAYWOOD Dublin, OH M50-54 01:34:38.90 07:37 559

4 JASON RUPE Zanesville, OH M40-44 01:36:09.59 07:45 401

5 BOB CLINE Plain City, OH M40-44 01:38:54.63 07:58 79

6 MATTHEW FUERST Delaware, OH M30-34 01:39:20.44 08:00 138
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7 DANNY SULLIVAN Dayton, OH M30-34 01:39:52.35 08:03 462

8 JOSH GARLAND Reynoldsburg, OH M30-34 01:44:55.79 08:27 141

9 KENNETH LYNCH Corunna, IN M50-54 01:46:14.98 08:33 268

10 JEFF MCADOO Athens, OH M55-59 01:46:51.68 08:36 575

11 JORDAN FREED Jenera, OH M20-24 01:48:19.19 08:43 135

12 TODD REESE New Albany, OH M35-39 01:49:26.75 08:49 378

13 CHARLES KULCSAR Columbus, OH M30-34 01:50:39.61 08:55 236

14 ANDY MARSHALL Lancaster, OH M30-34 01:51:06.57 08:57 274

15 NICK BROWN Powell, OH M30-34 01:51:40.43 09:00 48

16 CLAYTON NEWMAN Jackson, OH M35-39 01:51:57.17 09:01 574

17 MATT BUTLER Columbus, OH M35-39 01:53:15.50 09:07 57

18 ED VENRICK Lancaster, OH M45-49 01:53:37.44 09:09 488

19 JEFF RADER Westerville, OH M40-44 01:53:58.30 09:11 372

20 CURT SYKES Athens, OH M30-34 01:54:19.76 09:12 466

21 STEVE RABER Millersburg, OH M45-49 01:55:24.32 09:18 370

22 RICHARD HAFT Gallipolis, OH M60-64 01:55:50.71 09:20 156

23 BRETT HAASER Westerville, OH M35-39 01:56:17.31 09:22 155

24 MIKE KUBA Buckhannon, WV M60-64 01:57:02.93 09:26 234

25 SETH CHIN-PARKER Granville, OH M45-49 01:57:19.20 09:27 565

26 JIMMY DUNBAR Blacklick, OH M45-49 01:58:13.70 09:31 108

27 JASON HAASER Lewis Center, OH M35-39 01:58:56.70 09:35 154

28 DAVID COMER Lancaster, OH M50-54 01:59:37.15 09:38 85

29 TRAVEN WOOD Moxahala, OH M20-24 02:00:50.93 09:44 518

30 MARK MANKINS Bellbrook, OH M45-49 02:01:30.92 09:47 271

31 MICHAEL HARTGE Chillicothe, OH M30-34 02:02:59.48 09:54 167

32 ED GRIFFITH Belpre, OH M45-49 02:03:34.61 09:57 147
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33 JOSHUA HALL Athens, OH M20-24 02:04:04.04 10:00 160

34 CHRIS BENNETT Lancaster, OH M30-34 02:05:12.06 10:05 20

35 RAY O’CONNELL Cincinnati, OH M55-59 02:06:07.08 10:09 599

36 STEVEN KROPP Columbus, OH M35-39 02:06:09.67 10:10 233

37 MATTHEW FREED Jenera, OH M15-19 02:06:16.31 10:10 134

38 DAVID FARNHAM Columbus, OH M40-44 02:06:34.50 10:12 119

39 MICHAEL CARRAHER Cincinnati, OH M50-54 02:06:58.94 10:14 66

40 MATT WILBURN Lewis Center, OH M35-39 02:07:08.23 10:14 509

41 COREY FREED Jenera, OH M20-24 02:07:38.43 10:17 136

42 ANDREW MAYEUX Fairborn, OH M20-24 02:08:56.55 10:23 279

43 STEVE SALOPEK Columbus, OH M50-54 02:08:59.29 10:23 608

44 ANDREW SPENCER Shreve, OH M50-54 02:10:01.80 10:28 441

45 SAMUEL RIDENOUR Carroll, OH M40-44 02:11:05.42 10:33 549

46 JOSEPH SCHABER Akron, OH M45-49 02:11:53.53 10:37 419

47 PATRICK KEENIST Columbus, OH M50-54 02:11:55.10 10:37 211

48 GREG BYRUM Van Wert, OH M35-39 02:13:05.61 10:43 60

49 MATTHEW MALICH Lewis Center, OH M25-29 02:13:33.12 10:45 270

50 LEVI GOEDL Huron, OH M30-34 02:13:52.91 10:47 145

51 ERIC BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH M55-59 02:15:17.18 10:54 40

52 KEVIN JACKSON New Albany, OH M55-59 02:15:17.39 10:54 202

53 DAVID REED Maineville, OH M35-39 02:16:58.28 11:02 377

54 ERIC THOMAS Columbus, OH M50-54 02:17:50.32 11:06 641

55 JERRY MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M65-99 02:18:05.15 11:07 283

56 MARK FARNHAM Dublin, OH M35-39 02:20:17.03 11:18 120

57 SCOTT MAGERS Mount Vernon, OH M40-44 02:21:36.72 11:24 611

58 KYLE MESSAROS Dublin, OH M35-39 02:22:27.40 11:28 293
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59 CHRIS LAY Columbus, OH M40-44 02:23:51.75 11:35 245

60 AARON HILL Columbus, OH M35-39 02:23:58.13 11:36 189

61 JOE SARGENT Dayton, OH M55-59 02:26:40.94 11:49 415

62 JEFF MOTTER Lima, OH M55-59 02:26:58.20 11:50 615

63 SEAN HILL Marysville, OH M35-39 02:27:34.46 11:53 187

64 JOSEPH PIERCE Thornville, OH M35-39 02:28:29.73 11:57 353

65 WILLIAM BOURQUIN Toledo, OH M60-64 02:29:02.22 12:00 37

66 JASON SULLIVAN Dayton, OH M30-34 02:31:18.80 12:11 463

67 MICHAEL WILSON Granville, OH M50-54 02:31:24.99 12:12 512

68 JAMIE GUY Hideaway Hls, OH M45-49 02:31:28.09 12:12 151

69 GLENN RAHTZ Cincinnati, OH M65-99 02:32:34.28 12:17 556

70 ALAN BOND Columbus, OH M40-44 02:33:02.79 12:19 36

71 JOE BAER Newark, OH M35-39 02:34:19.69 12:26 7

72 JEFF STEELE Gallipolis, OH M60-64 02:34:27.30 12:26 445

73 ROBERT PRUETT Florence, KY M45-49 02:36:20.45 12:35 367

74 SCOTT WOODSON Cleveland, OH M40-44 02:37:09.70 12:39 527

75 JOSEPH KITZMILLER Columbus, OH M40-44 02:37:22.42 12:40 652

76 DAVID BENNERT Toledo, OH M55-59 02:37:40.95 12:42 17

77 TOM SIKORA Dublin, OH M45-49 02:37:55.41 12:43 622

78 MICHAEL MYERS Unknown M60-64 02:38:49.13 12:47 323

79 KARL WINTZ Marysville, OH M60-64 02:39:00.46 12:48 569

80 DONN STROCK Grove City, OH M25-29 02:39:51.50 12:52 458

81 ALAN SOUZA Urbana, OH M60-64 02:40:13.01 12:54 590

82 JERRY REX Lima, OH M65-99 02:40:22.21 12:55 384

83 KEVIN HADDOX Holland, MI M45-49 02:41:13.35 12:59 644

84 BILL DRAKE Columbus, OH M60-64 02:42:26.96 13:05 573
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85 TOM POORMAN Zanesville, OH M55-59 02:42:55.65 13:07 358

86 GREGORY POLAK Mason, OH M45-49 02:43:51.33 13:12 356

87 STEVE STEWART Powell, OH M60-64 02:45:17.07 13:18 447

88 MICHAEL REYNOLDS Dublin, OH M60-64 02:45:18.35 13:19 385

89 TOM FOX Germantown, OH M60-64 02:45:49.55 13:21 130

90 ERIC FLYNN Huntington Woods, MI M35-39 02:45:50.15 13:21 128

91 JOHN GRILLIOT Dayton, OH M65-99 02:46:25.38 13:24 148

92 BOB SCHIFFBAUER Westerville, OH M60-64 02:48:47.11 13:35 422

93 MIKE BINION Columbus, OH M65-99 02:49:22.16 13:38 23

94 SHAWN WOLLENBERG Columbus, OH M35-39 02:50:12.67 13:42 517

95 DUFFY HORAN Columbus, OH M45-49 03:01:11.99 14:35 620

96 JIM TODD Dayton, OH M65-99 03:01:36.81 14:37 560

97 KAMERON STARR Lancaster, OH M20-24 03:09:01.55 15:13 587

98 KEVIN STARR Lancaster, OH M50-54 03:09:03.61 15:13 443

99 PAUL LONG Ft Mitchell, KY M55-59 03:11:48.94 15:27 258

100 ROGER TREECE Findlay, OH M60-64 03:12:20.20 15:29 597

101 ANTHONY PALMISANO Newark, OH M35-39 03:12:28.73 15:30 342

102 GREG DIXON Granville, OH M65-99 03:13:02.27 15:32 100

103 PETER GALUPO Westerville, OH M50-54 03:17:46.25 15:55 139

104 JAKE ROUNDS Amelia, OH M25-29 03:26:46.66 16:39 396

105 TOM TILLER Germantown, OH M65-99 03:32:52.31 17:08 472

106 RON STOUGHTON New Albany, OH M45-49 03:39:08.70 17:39 453

107 PERRY LAN Pittsburgh, PA M45-49 04:07:04.93 19:53 241

M15-19

1 MATTHEW FREED Jenera, OH M15-19 02:06:16.31 10:10 134
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M20-24

1 ROBERT MARKS Toledo, OH M20-24 01:30:05.77 07:15 558

2 JORDAN FREED Jenera, OH M20-24 01:48:19.19 08:43 135

3 TRAVEN WOOD Moxahala, OH M20-24 02:00:50.93 09:44 518

4 JOSHUA HALL Athens, OH M20-24 02:04:04.04 10:00 160

5 COREY FREED Jenera, OH M20-24 02:07:38.43 10:17 136

6 ANDREW MAYEUX Fairborn, OH M20-24 02:08:56.55 10:23 279

7 KAMERON STARR Lancaster, OH M20-24 03:09:01.55 15:13 587

M25-29

1 MATTHEW MALICH Lewis Center, OH M25-29 02:13:33.12 10:45 270

2 DONN STROCK Grove City, OH M25-29 02:39:51.50 12:52 458

3 JAKE ROUNDS Amelia, OH M25-29 03:26:46.66 16:39 396

M30-34

1 MATTHEW FUERST Delaware, OH M30-34 01:39:20.44 08:00 138

2 DANNY SULLIVAN Dayton, OH M30-34 01:39:52.35 08:03 462

3 JOSH GARLAND Reynoldsburg, OH M30-34 01:44:55.79 08:27 141

4 CHARLES KULCSAR Columbus, OH M30-34 01:50:39.61 08:55 236

5 ANDY MARSHALL Lancaster, OH M30-34 01:51:06.57 08:57 274

6 NICK BROWN Powell, OH M30-34 01:51:40.43 09:00 48

7 CURT SYKES Athens, OH M30-34 01:54:19.76 09:12 466

8 MICHAEL HARTGE Chillicothe, OH M30-34 02:02:59.48 09:54 167

9 CHRIS BENNETT Lancaster, OH M30-34 02:05:12.06 10:05 20

10 LEVI GOEDL Huron, OH M30-34 02:13:52.91 10:47 145
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11 JASON SULLIVAN Dayton, OH M30-34 02:31:18.80 12:11 463

M35-39

1 TODD REESE New Albany, OH M35-39 01:49:26.75 08:49 378

2 CLAYTON NEWMAN Jackson, OH M35-39 01:51:57.17 09:01 574

3 MATT BUTLER Columbus, OH M35-39 01:53:15.50 09:07 57

4 BRETT HAASER Westerville, OH M35-39 01:56:17.31 09:22 155

5 JASON HAASER Lewis Center, OH M35-39 01:58:56.70 09:35 154

6 STEVEN KROPP Columbus, OH M35-39 02:06:09.67 10:10 233

7 MATT WILBURN Lewis Center, OH M35-39 02:07:08.23 10:14 509

8 GREG BYRUM Van Wert, OH M35-39 02:13:05.61 10:43 60

9 DAVID REED Maineville, OH M35-39 02:16:58.28 11:02 377

10 MARK FARNHAM Dublin, OH M35-39 02:20:17.03 11:18 120

11 KYLE MESSAROS Dublin, OH M35-39 02:22:27.40 11:28 293

12 AARON HILL Columbus, OH M35-39 02:23:58.13 11:36 189

13 SEAN HILL Marysville, OH M35-39 02:27:34.46 11:53 187

14 JOSEPH PIERCE Thornville, OH M35-39 02:28:29.73 11:57 353

15 JOE BAER Newark, OH M35-39 02:34:19.69 12:26 7

16 ERIC FLYNN Huntington Woods, MI M35-39 02:45:50.15 13:21 128

17 SHAWN WOLLENBERG Columbus, OH M35-39 02:50:12.67 13:42 517

18 ANTHONY PALMISANO Newark, OH M35-39 03:12:28.73 15:30 342

M40-44

1 JOSHUA CLARK Delaware, OH M40-44 01:28:11.13 07:06 73

2 JASON RUPE Zanesville, OH M40-44 01:36:09.59 07:45 401

3 BOB CLINE Plain City, OH M40-44 01:38:54.63 07:58 79
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4 JEFF RADER Westerville, OH M40-44 01:53:58.30 09:11 372

5 DAVID FARNHAM Columbus, OH M40-44 02:06:34.50 10:12 119

6 SAMUEL RIDENOUR Carroll, OH M40-44 02:11:05.42 10:33 549

7 SCOTT MAGERS Mount Vernon, OH M40-44 02:21:36.72 11:24 611

8 CHRIS LAY Columbus, OH M40-44 02:23:51.75 11:35 245

9 ALAN BOND Columbus, OH M40-44 02:33:02.79 12:19 36

10 SCOTT WOODSON Cleveland, OH M40-44 02:37:09.70 12:39 527

11 JOSEPH KITZMILLER Columbus, OH M40-44 02:37:22.42 12:40 652

M45-49

1 ED VENRICK Lancaster, OH M45-49 01:53:37.44 09:09 488

2 STEVE RABER Millersburg, OH M45-49 01:55:24.32 09:18 370

3 SETH CHIN-PARKER Granville, OH M45-49 01:57:19.20 09:27 565

4 JIMMY DUNBAR Blacklick, OH M45-49 01:58:13.70 09:31 108

5 MARK MANKINS Bellbrook, OH M45-49 02:01:30.92 09:47 271

6 ED GRIFFITH Belpre, OH M45-49 02:03:34.61 09:57 147

7 JOSEPH SCHABER Akron, OH M45-49 02:11:53.53 10:37 419

8 JAMIE GUY Hideaway Hls, OH M45-49 02:31:28.09 12:12 151

9 ROBERT PRUETT Florence, KY M45-49 02:36:20.45 12:35 367

10 TOM SIKORA Dublin, OH M45-49 02:37:55.41 12:43 622

11 KEVIN HADDOX Holland, MI M45-49 02:41:13.35 12:59 644

12 GREGORY POLAK Mason, OH M45-49 02:43:51.33 13:12 356

13 DUFFY HORAN Columbus, OH M45-49 03:01:11.99 14:35 620

14 RON STOUGHTON New Albany, OH M45-49 03:39:08.70 17:39 453

15 PERRY LAN Pittsburgh, PA M45-49 04:07:04.93 19:53 241
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M50-54

1 CURT HAYWOOD Dublin, OH M50-54 01:34:38.90 07:37 559

2 KENNETH LYNCH Corunna, IN M50-54 01:46:14.98 08:33 268

3 DAVID COMER Lancaster, OH M50-54 01:59:37.15 09:38 85

4 MICHAEL CARRAHER Cincinnati, OH M50-54 02:06:58.94 10:14 66

5 STEVE SALOPEK Columbus, OH M50-54 02:08:59.29 10:23 608

6 ANDREW SPENCER Shreve, OH M50-54 02:10:01.80 10:28 441

7 PATRICK KEENIST Columbus, OH M50-54 02:11:55.10 10:37 211

8 ERIC THOMAS Columbus, OH M50-54 02:17:50.32 11:06 641

9 MICHAEL WILSON Granville, OH M50-54 02:31:24.99 12:12 512

10 KEVIN STARR Lancaster, OH M50-54 03:09:03.61 15:13 443

11 PETER GALUPO Westerville, OH M50-54 03:17:46.25 15:55 139

M55-59

1 JEFF MCADOO Athens, OH M55-59 01:46:51.68 08:36 575

2 RAY O’CONNELL Cincinnati, OH M55-59 02:06:07.08 10:09 599

3 ERIC BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH M55-59 02:15:17.18 10:54 40

4 KEVIN JACKSON New Albany, OH M55-59 02:15:17.39 10:54 202

5 JOE SARGENT Dayton, OH M55-59 02:26:40.94 11:49 415

6 JEFF MOTTER Lima, OH M55-59 02:26:58.20 11:50 615

7 DAVID BENNERT Toledo, OH M55-59 02:37:40.95 12:42 17

8 TOM POORMAN Zanesville, OH M55-59 02:42:55.65 13:07 358

9 PAUL LONG Ft Mitchell, KY M55-59 03:11:48.94 15:27 258

M60-64

1 RICHARD HAFT Gallipolis, OH M60-64 01:55:50.71 09:20 156
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2 MIKE KUBA Buckhannon, WV M60-64 01:57:02.93 09:26 234

3 WILLIAM BOURQUIN Toledo, OH M60-64 02:29:02.22 12:00 37

4 JEFF STEELE Gallipolis, OH M60-64 02:34:27.30 12:26 445

5 MICHAEL MYERS Unknown M60-64 02:38:49.13 12:47 323

6 KARL WINTZ Marysville, OH M60-64 02:39:00.46 12:48 569

7 ALAN SOUZA Urbana, OH M60-64 02:40:13.01 12:54 590

8 BILL DRAKE Columbus, OH M60-64 02:42:26.96 13:05 573

9 STEVE STEWART Powell, OH M60-64 02:45:17.07 13:18 447

10 MICHAEL REYNOLDS Dublin, OH M60-64 02:45:18.35 13:19 385

11 TOM FOX Germantown, OH M60-64 02:45:49.55 13:21 130

12 BOB SCHIFFBAUER Westerville, OH M60-64 02:48:47.11 13:35 422

13 ROGER TREECE Findlay, OH M60-64 03:12:20.20 15:29 597

M65-99

1 JERRY MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M65-99 02:18:05.15 11:07 283

2 GLENN RAHTZ Cincinnati, OH M65-99 02:32:34.28 12:17 556

3 JERRY REX Lima, OH M65-99 02:40:22.21 12:55 384

4 JOHN GRILLIOT Dayton, OH M65-99 02:46:25.38 13:24 148

5 MIKE BINION Columbus, OH M65-99 02:49:22.16 13:38 23

6 JIM TODD Dayton, OH M65-99 03:01:36.81 14:37 560

7 GREG DIXON Granville, OH M65-99 03:13:02.27 15:32 100

8 TOM TILLER Germantown, OH M65-99 03:32:52.31 17:08 472
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